
MARTHA'S VINEYARD COMMISSION • P.O.BOX 1447 • 33 NEW YORK AVENUE • OAK BLUFFS • MA • 02557 
508.693.3453 • FAX: 508.693 7894 • INFO@MVCOMMISSION.ORG • WWW.MVCOMMISSION.ORG 

MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated October 11, 2019 (Subject to change)  

All meetings are held at the Commission Offices, the Stone Building,  
33 New York Avenue, Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts, unless otherwise noted with  
the @ symbol and an alternative location. For information, call 508-693-3453. 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can now be found on the website homepage  

 
Monday, October 14, 2019  
 Indigenous People’s Day - Offices Closed 
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019  
 Joint Transportation Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
 

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 17, 2019  
 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 

• Caleb Prouty House Historic Demolition - Tis (DRI 694) Continued Public Hearing 
• MV Refuse District Reconfiguration/Expansion - Edg (DRI 391-M4) Deliberation & 

Decision 
 
Friday, October 18, 2019 
 Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m. 
 
Monday, October 21, 2019  
 LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 

• Squibnocket Landscape - Ch (DRI 338-M2) Landscape Plan Approval 
• Barn, Bowl & Bistro Take-Out Window - OB (DRI 645-M5) Modification Review 

 
Wednesday, October 23, 2019  
 Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 24, 2019  
 Water Alliance - 12:15 p.m. 
 

Recycling on MV and Opportunities Going Forward - a Conversation with MassDEP 
Municipal Assistance Coordinator, Kari Purcell - 4:00 p.m. 

 
Friday, November 1, 2019  
 Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m. 
 
Thursday, November 7, 2019  
 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. (tentative) 

• Agenda TBD 
(Cont. on Next Page) 

http://www.mvcommission.org/
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Monday, November 11, 2019  
 Veteran’s Day - Offices Closed 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019  
 DRI Checklist Revision Committee Meeting - 9:00 a.m. 
 
Friday, November 15, 2019  

Cape Housing Institute - 8:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. @ Cape Codder Resort, 1225 Iyannough 
Road, Suite #1, Hyannis 02601 
See MVC online calendar for more info, including registration 

 
Tuesday, November 19, 2019  
 DRI Checklist Revision Committee Meeting - 9:00 a.m. (tentative) 
 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019  
 Joint Transportation Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
 
 Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, November 21, 2019  
 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 

• Meeting House Place Re-Design - Edg (DRI 682A) Deliberation & Decision 
• DRI Checklist Presentation 

 
Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29, 2019  
 Thanksgiving Holiday - Offices Closed 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2019  
 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 

• DRI Checklist Version 14 - Public Hearing 
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